
50*85mm 书写纸

Juice filling and coil replacing

Packing
1 x ARGO KIT

1 x CHC 1.0Ohm(NiCr) Max 15W

1 x CHC 0.3Ohm(SS316L) Max 40W

1 x Pyrex Glass

1 x Set of seal ring

1 x Micro USB cable

1 x Manual

Specification:  
Height:               82.5mm

Length:              42.5mm

Width:                22.5mm

Weight:              170g

Capacity:            1.9mL

Drip tip:              POM

Suitable Coil:      CHC  

Color:                 Black/White/Silver

Coil rersistance: ≥0.15Ohm

Battery:              Builtin Li-battery 1600mAh

Charging:           Micro USB charge port, 

                           DC5V 1000mAh(MAX)

Operating:
1. LED lights when press the fire button to vapes; 
   LED lights off when release the fire button, and 
   atomizer stops vaping.
2. 5 speedy clicks to switch on/off the battery.
3. LED will flash 3 times when atomizer resistance 
    value is less than 0.15Ohm or short circuit.
4. LED will flash 15 times and stop function when 
    battery is drained out, user needs to charge the 
    battery.
5. LED lights while charging, all 5 LED light when 
    fully charged.
6. It will stop functioning automatically when 10 
    seconds overused.
7. Built-in high-capacity battery.
8. LED will flash 6 times and stop functioning 
    when PCB temperature is too high.

Warning
1. Do not charge the device outdoors or near water. 
2. Do not use this device for anything other than 
    vaping.
3. Do not swallow the e-liquid.
4. Disassemble the device will invalidate your 
    warranty.
5. Do not look into the drip tip while vaping to 
    prevent juice from spitting in your eyes.
6. Do not use the device while driving.
7. Do not dispose battery to fire or use it in 
    extreme temperature. 

8. Suitable temperature range of using is 5-45 
    degree.
9. This device is not designed to be a smoking 
    cessation device.
10. Use the provided tank and battery as a kit and 
     do not use with other tank or battery separately.
11. Switch off the device when put into your pocket 
    to prevent accidental firing.
12. This device is designed for adults. It should not be 
     used by children under the age of their local 
     smoking or vaping laws, women who are pregnant, 
     or those suffering from illness that could be 
     worsened by the use of this product. Keep all 
     components away from children and pets.
13. This device should be repaired by qualified person 
     only.
14. If you have an adverse reaction in the use of this 
     product, stop using it immediately and seek 
     medical assistance.
15. Nicotine E-liquid, which is highly addictive 
     substance, can be used in this product.
16. If the device drops down, check the device is not
     loose, there is no leakage of e-liquid, and the 
     mouthpiece is not damaged. Ensure that no parts 
     are cracked or deformed before reuse.

Contact person in EU  
David Chandeng 
Email: kangertech@greenvillage.fr
Address: 8 rue de la Mare blanche 
                77186 Noisiel France

1.  Plug the Juice bottle nozzle

2. Drop the E-liquid directly 

    into the tank

3. Fill the tank in max level
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Juice bottle requirement

remplissage de jus et de la 
bobine remplaçant

Emballage:
1 x ARGO KIT

1 x CHC 1.0Ohm(NiCr) Max 15W

1 x CHC 0.3Ohm(SS316L) Max 40W

1 x Verre pyrex

1 x Micro USB cable

1 x Manuel

Spécification:
Hauteur :                            82.5mm

Longueur :                         42.5 mm

Largeur :                            22.5mm

Poids :                                170 g

Capacité :                           1.9mL

La pointe de goutte :        POM

Bobine convenable :         CHC

Couleur :                            noir/blanc/argent

Résistance de la bobine : ≥0.15Ohm

La batterie :                       Li-batterie prédéfinie 

                                            1600mAh

Chargueur :                        Micro USB chargeur port,

                                            DC5V 1000mAh(MAX)

Opération :
1. LED lampe allumé quand appuyer le bouton du 
   feu à vaporer, et LED lamp étteindu quand lâcher
   le bouton, et l’atomiseur s’arrête de vaporer.
2. 5 clics rapide pour passer de allumé/éteindre.
3. LED clignote pour 3 fois quand la valeur de la 
    résistance de l’atomiseur est moins de 0.15Ohm 
    ou au cas du court-circuit.
4. LED clignote pour 15 fois et s’arrête à fonctionner
    quand la batterie serait épuisée. L’utilisateur doit 
    la charger tout de suite.
5. Pendant que la batterie est en train d’être 
    chargée, tous les 5 LED lampes ? quand la
    batterie est tout chargée.
6. Il s’arrêtera de fonctionner automatiquement 
    quand les 10 secondes seraient dépensées.
7. La batterie de haute-puissance prédéfinie.
8. LED clignote pour 6 fois et s’arrête à fonctionner 
    quand la température de PCB serait trop haute.

Warning
1. Do not charge the device outdoors or near water. 
2. Do not use this device for anything other than 
    vaping.
3. Do not swallow the e-liquid.
4. Disassemble the device will invalidate your 
    warranty.
5. Do not look into the drip tip while vaping to 
    prevent juice from spitting in your eyes.
6. Do not use the device while driving.

7. Do not dispose battery to fire or use it in 
    extreme temperature. 
8. Suitable temperature range of using is 5-45 
    degree.
9. This device is not designed to be a smoking 
    cessation device.
10. Use the provided tank and battery as a kit and 
     do not use with other tank or battery separately.
11. Switch off the device when put into your pocket 
    to prevent accidental firing.
12. This device is designed for adults. It should not be 
     used by children under the age of their local 
     smoking or vaping laws, women who are pregnant, 
     or those suffering from illness that could be 
     worsened by the use of this product. Keep all 
     components away from children and pets.
13. This device should be repaired by qualified person 
     only.
14. If you have an adverse reaction in the use of this 
     product, stop using it immediately and seek 
     medical assistance.
15. Nicotine E-liquid, which is highly addictive 
     substance, can be used in this product.
16. If the device drops down, check the device is not
     loose, there is no leakage of e-liquid, and the 
     mouthpiece is not damaged. Ensure that no parts 
     are cracked or deformed before reuse.

Contact person in EU  
David Chandeng 
Email: kangertech@greenvillage.fr
Address: 8 rue de la Mare blanche 
                77186 Noisiel France

1. Branchez la buse jus de bouteille

2. Déposez le E-liquide directement 

    dans le réservoir

3. Remplir le réservoir en dessous 

    du niveau max
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Necessite du type de bouteille

Liquid einfüllen und spule ersetzen

Verpackung
1 x ARGO

1 x CHC 1.0Ohm(NiCr) Max 15W

1 x Pyrex Glas

1 x Satz von Siegelring

1 x Micro-USB-Kabel

1 x Anleitung

Produktbeschreibung:
Höhe:                          82.5mm

Länge:                        42.5mm

Breite:                         22.5mm

Gewicht:                     170g

Fassungsvermögen: 1.9mL

Drip tip:                      POM

Geeignete Coil:         CHC  

Farbe:                         Schwarz/Weiß/Silber

Spulenwiderstand:    ≥0.15Ohm

Batterie:                      Eingebaut Li-Batterie 1600mAh

Lade:                           Micro-USB-Ladeanschluss, 

                                    DC5V 1000mAh(MAX)

Betriebs:
1. LED-Lichter, wenn Presse der Feuerknopf und 
   Zerstäuber vapes; Die LED leuchtet, wenn der 
   Feuerknopf freigegeben wird, und der Zerstäuber
   stoppt das Vaping.
2. 5 schnelle Klicks zum Ein- / Ausschalten der Batterie.
3. LED blinkt 3mal, wenn Widerstand des Zerstäubers
    kleiner als 0.15� ist oder Kurzschluss.
4. LED blitzt 15mal und stoppt zu funktionieren, wenn 
    Batterie heraus abgelassen wird, Benutzer benötigt, 
    um die Batterie aufzuladen.
5. LED-Lichter während des Aufladens, alle 5 
    LED-Leuchten, wenn völlig aufgeladen.
6. Es stoppt, automatisch zu funktionieren, wenn 10 
    Sekunden overused.
7. Eingebaute Hochleistungsbatterie.
8. LED blitzt 6mal und stoppt zu funktionieren, wenn 
    PCB-Temperatur zu hoch ist

Warning
1. Laden Sie das Gerät nicht außerhalb von 
   Gebäuden oder in der Nähe von Wasser.
2. Benutzen Sie das Gerät nur zum Dampfen.
3. Schlucken Sie keine E-Liquids.
4. Das Zerlegen des Gerätes führt zu einem 
    Garantieverlust.
5. Schauen Sie nicht in das Mundstück während Sie 
    Feuern.
6. Benutzen Sie das Gerät nicht während des Fahrens.
7. Halten Sie das Gerät von Feuer fern und benutzen
    Sie dieses nicht bei hohen Temperaturen.

8. Die empfohlene Außentemperatur zum Benutzen
    des Gerätes liegt bei 5-45 C°
9. Dieses Produkt ist nicht für die Rauchentwöhnung
    hergestellt.
10. Benutzen Sie diesen Tank und Akkuträger als Set
     und nicht mit anderen separat erworbenen Tanks
     und/oder Akkuträgern.
11. Schalten Sie das Gerät aus bevor Sie es einstecken.
12. Dieses Gerät ist für Erwachsene gebaut. Es sollte
     nicht von Kindern, die jünger sind als im Gesetz 
     festgelegt, von Frauen, die schwanger sind, oder 
     Personen, die an einer Krankheit leiden, welche
     möglicherweise durch das Produkt verstärkt 
     werden könnte, benutzt werden.
13. Dieses Gerät sollte nur von qualifizierten 
     Personen repariert werden.
14. Bei Übelkeit, Schwindelgefühl oder Hautausschlag, 
     das Gerät bitte nicht weiter benutzen und einen 
     Arzt konsultieren.
15. Nikotinhaltiges E-Liquid, welches stark abhängig
     macht, kann in diesem Produkt verwendet werden.
16. Falls Ihnen das Gerät heruntergefallen ist stellen 
     Sie zunächst sicher, ob nichts beschädigt ist.
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1.  Stecken Sie den Saftflasche Düse

2. Löschen Sie die E-Flüssigkeit direkt

     in den Tank

3. Füllen Sie den Tank in max Ebene
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CHC Spule

Obere 
Abdeckung

Pyrex glas

Feuerknopf

Akkuträger

LCD

Max 2mm

Saftflasche Anforderung
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Jugo de llenado y la bobina 
de sustitución

Embalaje
1 x ARGO KIT
1 x CHC 1.0Ohm (agradable) Max 15W
1 x CHC 0.3Ohm (SS316L) Max 40W
1 x vidrio Pyrex
1 x juego de anillo de sello
1 x Micro cable USB 
1 x Manual de instrucciones

Especificación:
Altura:                       82,5 mm
Longitud:                  42,5 mm
Anchura:                   22,5 mm
Peso:                         170 g
Capacidad:               1,9 ml
punta de goteo:      POM
Bobina adecuados: CHC
Color:                        Negro / blanco / plata
rersistance bobina: ≥0.15Ohm
Batería:                     Li-batería de Builtin 1600mAh
Carga:                      puerto de carga micro USB,
                                 DC 5V 1000mAh (MAX)

Operando:
1. Las luces LED cuando se pulse el botón de disparo
   para Vapes; LED se enciende cuando el botón de
   liberación de fuego, y el atomizador se detiene 
   vaping.
2. 5 clics rápidos para encender / apagar la batería.
3. LED parpadea 3 veces cuando el valor de la 
    resistencia atomizador es menos de 0.15Ohm o 
    cortocircuito.
4. LED parpadea 15 veces y la función de parada 
    cuando la batería está descargada, el usuario tiene
    que cargar la batería.
5. Las luces LED durante la carga, los 5 de luz LED 
    cuando está completamente cargada.
6. Se dejará de funcionar automáticamente cuando
    se utilizan en exceso de 10 segundos.
7. Batería de alta capacidad.
8. LED parpadea 6 veces y dejar de funcionar 
    cuando la temperatura es demasiado alta PCB.

Advertencias
1. No cargue el dispositivo al aire libre o cerca del agua.
2. No utilice este dispositivo para otra cosa que no sea 
    vapear.
3. No trague el E-líquido.
4. Si se desmonta el dispositivo, la garantía quedará 
    anulada.
5. No mire directamente a la boquilla mientras esté 
    vapeando para evitar que el líquido se salpique en sus
    ojos.
6. No utilice el dispositivo mientras conduce.
7. No arroje la batería al fuego ni lo utilice en 
    temperaturas extremas.
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Wypełnienie sok i cewki
zastępując

Uszczelka
1 x ARGO KIT
1 x CHC 1.0Ohm (NiCr) Max 15W
1 x CHC 0.3Ohm (SS316L) Max 40W
1 x szkła Pyrex
1 x Zestaw pierścienia uszczelniającego
1 x Micro Kabel USB 
1 x Instrukcja obsługi

Specyfikacja:
Wysokość:                82,5
Długość:                   42.5mm
Szerokość:                22.5mm
Waga:                       170g
Pojemność:               1,9 ml
Drip Tip:                   POM
Nadaje Coil:             CHC
Kolor:                       czarny / biały / srebrny
Cewka rersistance: ≥0.15Ohm
Bateria:                    Wbudowane akumulator 
                                 1600mAh Li-
Ładowanie:              Port micro USB Charge, 
                                  DC5V 1000mAh (MAX)

Operacyjny:
1. Dioda LED świeci po naciśnięciu przycisku ogień 
   do vapes; Dioda LED świeci się, gdy zwolnisz 
   przycisk ogień i atomizer zatrzymuje vaping.
2. 5 speedy kliknięć, aby włączyć / wyłączyć baterii.
3. dioda miga 3 razy, gdy wartość rezystancji 
    atomizer jest mniejsza niż 0.15Ohm lub zwarcia.
4. Dioda LED miga 15 razy, a funkcja stop, gdy 
    bateria jest wyczerpana, użytkownik musi 
    naładować baterię.
5. Dioda LED świeci podczas ładowania, wszystkie 5
    diody LED przy pełnym naładowaniu.
6. Będzie ona przestać działać automatycznie po 10 
    sekundach nadużywane.
7. Wbudowany akumulator o dużej pojemności.
8. dioda miga 6 razy i przestanie działać, gdy 
    temperatura jest zbyt wysoka PCB.

ostrzeżenia
1. Nie ładuj urządzenia na zewnątrz lub w pobliżu 
   wody.
2. Nie wolno używać urządzenia do innych celów
    niż jest przeznaczone.
3. Nie wolno połykać e-liquidu\
4. Demontaż urządzenia spowoduje utratę gwarancji.
5. Nie wolno patrzeć w ustnik podczas w-palenia aby
    e-liquid nie dostal się do twoich oczu.
6. Nie należy korzystać z urządzenia podczas jazdy.
7. Nie wolno wyrzucać baterii do ognia ani nie
    korzystaj z niej w ekstremalnych temperaturach.
8. Odpowiedni zakres temperatur stosowania 
    wynosi  5-45 stopni.
9. To urządzenie nie jest przeznaczone do 
    spowodowania zaprzestania palenia.
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1. Enchufe la boquilla de
   la botella de jugo
2. La caída de la E-líquido
    directamente en el tanque
3. Llenar el depósito en 
    el nivel máximo

requisito de jugo de botella

1. Podłącz końcówkę 
   butelki soku
2. Rzuć E-płyn bezpośrednio
    do zbiornika
3. Napełnić zbiornik na 
    poziomie max

Wymóg butelki soku

8. El intervalo de temperatura adecuado para utilizarlo es
    de 5-45 grados.
9. No se trata de un dispositivo diseñado para dejar de 
    fumar.
10. Utilice el tanque (atomizador) y la batería 
     proporcionada como un kit y no lo utilice con otro 
     tanque o batería por separado.
11. Apague el dispositivo cuando lo lleve en su bolsillo 
    para impedir que se active por accidente.
12. Este dispositivo está diseñado para adultos. No debe ser
     utilizado por niños menores de lo permitido para fumar o 
     para vapear según su ubicación geográfica, las mujeres 
     que están embarazadas, o aquellos que sufren alguna 
     enfermedad que podría empeorar con el uso de este
     producto. Mantenga todos los componentes lejos de los
     niños y de los animales domésticos.
13. Este dispositivo debe ser reparado solamente por 
     personas cualificadas.
14. En caso de tener alguna reacción adversa a causa del 
     uso de este producto, deje de usarlo inmediatamente
     y busque asistencia médica.
15. La nicotina líquida, que es una sustancia altamente 
     adictiva, puede ser utilizada en este producto.
16. Si el dispositivo se cae al suelo, compruebe que el 
     dispositivo no tenga componentes sueltos a causa de
     la caída, que no tenga fugas de E-líquido y que la 
     boquilla no esté dañada. Asegúrese de que no tenga 
     partes agrietadas o deformadas antes de su reutilización.

10. Za pomocą dostarczonego zbiornika i baterii w 
     zestawie i nie korzystać z innego zbiornika lub
     baterii oddzielnie.
11. Wyłączyć urządzenie po umieszczeniu w kieszeni, 
    aby zapobiec przypadkowemu włączeniu.
12. Urządzenie przeznaczone do dorosłych. To nie 
     powinno być używane przez dzieci poniżej 18 roku
     życia, kobiety w ciąży lub osoby cierpiące na
    choroby, które mogą pogorszyć stan zdrowia 
    poprzez wykorzystanie tego produktu. Zachowaj 
    wszystkie elementy z dala od dzieci i zwierząt 
    domowych.
13. Urządzenie powinno być naprawiane tylko przez 
     wykwalifikowany personel.
14. Jeśli masz objawy niepożądane w korzystaniu z 
     tego produktu, należy natychmiast zaprzestać 
     używania i zasięgnąć pomocy lekarskiej.
15. Nikotyna zawarta w liquidzie jest subsanją wysoce 
     uzależniającą.
16. Jeśli urządzenie spadnie, należy sprawdzić czy 
     urządzenie posiada wszystkie części, nie ma 
     wycieku liquidu i ustnik nie jest uszkodzony. 
     Upewnić się, że części nie są pęknięte lub 
     zdeformowane przed ponownym użyciem.

Manufactured by KangerTech
Building 2, Fucheng Industrial Park, High-tech Industrial 
Road, Tangwei Community, Fuyong Street, Bao’an District, 
Shenzhen, China.

www.Arymi.com

Customer service: Service@Arymi.com

Facebook .com / Arymivape


